Item

Cost

Drip Drop Production Budget

Re-inbursed (date) Re-inbursed by

Actress Pay (M)
Actor Pay (Shaq)
Actress Pay (C)

Accommodation
for Maddy

Accommodation
for Shaq

Travel Expenses
(Shaq)

Travel Expenses
(James)

Rented Car (Luke)
Catering (Winnie)
Costume

Props

Smoke Machine
Location Fee

Equipment

Total
Joe Total
Joanna Total

James Total

£125.00
£125.00
£30.00
£85.98

£78.98

£14.20

£120.00

£60.00
£200.00
£29.50
£36.65
£30.00
£80.00
£134.83

£1150.14
£495.81
£399.50
£254.83

23.04.21
23.04.21
23.04.21
23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

18.04.21

23.04.21
19.04.21
19.04.21
14.04.21
19.04.21
23.04.21
15.04.21

Joseph Leitch
Joseph Leitch
Joseph Leitch
Joseph Leitch

Joseph Leitch

Joseph Leitch

James Fox

Joanna J-T
Joanna J-T
Joanna J-T
Joseph Leitch
Joanna J-T
Joanna J-T

James Fox

Maddy Total
Shaq Total
Chloe Total

£210.98
£218.18

£30.00
£459.16



