Drip Drop Production Budget

Item	Cost	Re-inbursed (date)	Re-inbursed by		
Actress Pay (M)	£125.00	23.04.21	Joseph Leitch	Maddy Total	£210.98
Actor Pay (Shaq)	£125.00	23.04.21	Joseph Leitch	Shaq Total	£218.18
Actress Pay (C)	£30.00	23.04.21	Joseph Leitch	Chloe Total	£30.00
Accommodation for Maddy	£85.98	23.04.21	Joseph Leitch		£459.16
Accommodation for Shaq	£78.98	23.04.21	Joseph Leitch		
Travel Expenses (Shaq)	£14.20	23.04.21	Joseph Leitch		
Travel Expenses (James)	£120.00	18.04.21	James Fox		
Rented Car (Luke)	£60.00	23.04.21	Joanna J-T		
Catering (Winnie)	£200.00	19.04.21	Joanna J-T		
Costume	£29.50	19.04.21	Joanna J-T		
Props	£36.65	14.04.21	Joseph Leitch		
Smoke Machine	£30.00	19.04.21	Joanna J-T		
Location Fee	£80.00	23.04.21	Joanna J-T		
Equipment	£134.83	15.04.21	James Fox		
Total	£1150.14				
Joe Total	£495.81				
Joanna Total	£399.50				
James Total	£254.83				